Electronic timer for star-delta starters
Description
When used in star-delta starters, the TE5S lags the star connection and provides a lapse of 50 ms before
the switch over to delta connection.
According to the type of device chosen, the electronic circuit has a 24 V AC / DC, 110 to 120 V AC,
220 to 240 V AC or 380 to 440 V AC supply. An output relay with reversing contact ensures high current
switching. A two-position switch allows selection of one of the two time delay ranges: 0.8 to 8 s or 6 to
60 s. The 0.1 to 1.0 graduated button allows an initial setting without steps within the previously selected

voltage
Uc
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
V 50/60 Hz V DC kg
A40 ... A300 24 24 TE5S-24 1SBN020010R1001 1 0.080
110...120 – TE5S-120 1SBN020010R1002 1 0.080
220...240 – TE5S-240 1SBN020010R1003 1 0.080
380...440 – TE5S-440 1SBN020010R1004 1 0.080
Main dimensions mm, inches
23  0.91"
65  2.56"
75  2.95"